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I6S station #34 (V5) Figure 13

U bot-tr mean Uct " -0.04 [m/s] added

Sup. ens. n: 31

Bottom roughness| 1 [m] .

-0.5 0 0.5
U [m/s]

w bottom track [ml‘s]

depth [m]

depth [m]

V bot-tr mean V : -0.04 [m/s] added

40
20
0
-20
-40
-60
-80
-100
-120
-140 Sup. ens. n: 31
_160 L_Tilt:1.9 +/- 0.4 [°] ,
-0.5 0 0.5
V [m/s]
60 - w bottom track factor
bearn angle QO r', N sr
40 | bin Iength 8 [rr1]
Plngs/Ens 1
Frequerrcy 150[kl-12]
20 .
Zbottom 5«¢5‘5‘[m]
0
20 f
. -::;.. -
a0t S
it
bia
60 L_oifsét @14 . .

0.6 0.8 1 1.2
abs(W)/abs(Wref)



